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Committee Report on Survey Results for USG Tobacco Survey

12/8/2010

The following survey was conducted from November 30", 2010 until December 7",
2010. All respondents must have been currently enrolled, undergraduate students at the

University of St. Thomas.

Total Respondents: 930
Total Remaining After Verification: 923

Male/Female

“ Male 49% (456)

E Female 51% (467)

Class Rank

5th Year Senior 2% (18)
Senior 13% (115)
Junior 21% (188)

Sophomore 48% (450)

Freshman 16% (152)
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Commuter or UST Resident

ELiving in UST Housing
55% (506)

& Commuter 45% (417)

Do you consume tobacco products?

How often do you consume tobacco? (of tobacco respondents)

“Yes 32% (293)

 No 68% (630)

Once a week 13% 40
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Which tobacco products do you consume? (of tobacco
respondents)
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Does walking through second-hand smoke on-
campus bother you?

“'Yes 59% (547)

i No 41% (376)

Which of the following options would you support?

&1 support tobacco-free (a campus free from chew, cigarettes,
cigars, pipe-tobacco and hookah) 21% (198)

&1 support smoke-free (a campus free from cigarettes, cigars,
pipe-tobacco and hookah) 31% (287)

~ Iwould support neither 42% (383)

& Not Sure 6% (55)




If you currently use tobacco, have you tried qutting
before?

“Yes 33% (83)

“No 67% (172)

If offered a cessation program by St. Thomas,
would you try to quit? (of current users)

“ Yes 13% (33)
“ No 65% (166)

~ Not Sure 22% (56)




